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AECOM CANADA LTD.  

AL-TERRA ENGINEERING LTD.  

AMEC FOSTER WHEELER ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE 

ARA ENGINEERING LTD. 

ASSOCIATED ENGINEERING ALBERTA LTD.  

BUNT & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING (ALBERTA) LTD. 

CASTLEGLENN CONSULTANTS INC.  

CH2M HILL CANADA LTD. 

CIMA+ PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE  

D.A. WATT CONSULTING 

DELCAN CORPORATION 

DILLON CONSULTING LTD. 

EXP SERVICES INC.     

FOCUS CORPORATION  

HDR CORPORATION 

HELIX ENGINEERING LTD. 

IBI GROUP 

ISL ENGINEERING AND LAND SERVICES LTD.  

JACOBS CANADA INC. 

MCELHANNEY CONSULTING SERVICES LTD. 

MORRISON HERSHFIELD LIMITED 

MMM GROUP LIMITED 

OPUS INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS (CANADA) LIMITED 

PARSONS INC. 

PILLAR SYSTEMS INC. 

R.F. BINNIE & ASSOCIATES LTD. 

STANTEC CONSULTING LTD.  

TETRA TECH CANADA INC. 

URBAN SYSTEMS 

WSP CANADA INC. 

 PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PRIME CONSULTANTS

MAJOR FUNCTIONAL PLANNING AND MINOR FUNCTIONAL PLANNING
5-Apr-18



      
  Updated –  May 1, 2018 

 Alberta Transportation 
Pre-qualification List 
Functional Planning 

  
AECOM Canada Ltd. 

101, 18817 Stony Plain Road, N.W. 
Edmonton, Alberta 

T5S 0C2 
 

Tel: (780) 486-7000  
 

Contact: Leon Seto 
 

E-Mail: leon.seto@aecom.com  

 
AECOM Canada Ltd. 

200, 6807 Railway Street, S.E. 
Calgary, Alberta 

T2H 2V6 
 

Tel: (403) 270-9200 

 
Allnorth Consultants Limited 
300 – 8 Manning Close, N.E. 

Calgary, Alberta 
T2E 7N5 

 
Tel: (403) 717-2370 

 
Contact: Larry Mayell 

 
e-mail: lmayell@allnorth.com 

 

Al-Terra Engineering Ltd. 
5307 – 47 Street N.W. 
Edmonton, Alberta 

T6B 3T4 
 

Tel: (780) 440-4411 
 

Contact: Sheldon Hudson 
 

e-mail: shudson@al-terra.com 

 
AMEC Foster Wheeler 

Environment & Infrastructure 
 5681 – 70 Street 

Edmonton, Alberta 
T6B 3P6 

 
Tel: (780) 436-2152 

 
Contact: Ken Kozakewich 

 
E-Mail: ken.kozakewich@amecfw.com 

 
ARA Engineering Ltd. 

22 Royal Vista Drive, N.W. 
Calgary, Alberta 

T3R 0N2 
 

Tel: (403) 735-6030  
 

Contact: Darcy Taylor 
 

E-Mail: darcy@araeng.com 
 

 
Associated Engineering Alberta Ltd. 
1000 Associated Engineering Plaza 

10909 Jasper Avenue 
Edmonton, Alberta 

T5J 5B9 
 

Tel: (780) 451-7666 
  

Contact: Des Kernahan 
 

E-Mail: kernahand@ae.ca 

 
Bunt & Associates Engineering 

 (Alberta) Ltd. 
#400, 11012 MacLeod Trail, S.E. 

Calgary, Alberta 
T2J 6A5 

 
Tel: (403) 252-3343  

 
Contact: Mike Furuya 

 
E-Mail: mfuruya@bunteng.com 
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CastleGlenn Consultants Inc. 

Suite 110, 1710 Radisson Drive, S.E. 
Calgary, Alberta 

T2A 7E9 
 

(403) 252-9303  
 

Contact: Arthur Gordon 
 

E-mail: agordon@castleglenn.ca 
 

 
CH2M Hill Canada Limited 

Suite 800, 10010 - 106 Street 
Edmonton, Alberta 

T5J 3L8 
 

Contacts: 
John Kerolus (780) 409-9298 
E-Mail: John.Kerolus@ch2m.com 
Josh Bolderheij (780) 409-9298 

E-Mail: Josh.Bolderheij@ch2m.com 

CIMA Canada Inc. 
4th Floor, 10235 - 101 Street 

Edmonton, Alberta 
T5J 3G1 

Contacts: 
Kelly Yuzdepski (780) 297-2462 
E-Mail: kelly.yuzdepski@cima.ca 
Dan Dmytryshyn (780) 297-2462 
E-Mail: dan.dmytryshyn@cima.ca 
 

D.A. Watt Consulting Group Ltd. 
3016 – 5th Avenue, N.E. 

Calgary, Alberta 
T2A 6K4 

 
Tel: (403) 273-9001 

 
Contact: Alf Guebert 

 
E-Mail:  aguebert@wattconsultinggroup.com 

 
Dillon Consulting Limited 

Suite 200, 334 - 11th Avenue, S.E. 
Calgary, Alberta 

T2G 0Y2 
 

Tel: (403) 215-8880  
 

Contact: Howard Trofanenko 
 

E-Mail: htrofanenko@dillon.ca 

 
exp Services Inc. 

101, 8616 - 51 Avenue 
Edmonton, Alberta 

T6E 6E6 
 

Tel: (780) 435-3662 x6001 
 

Contact: Paul Haddon 
 

E-Mail: Paul.Haddon@exp.com 
 

mailto:John.Kerolus@ch2m.com
mailto:kelly.yuzdepski@cima.ca
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HDR Corporation 

Suite 140, 4838 Richard Road, S.W. 
Calgary, Alberta 

    T3E 6L1   
 

Tel: (403) 537-0250  
 

Contact: Jay Magus, P. Eng. 
 

E-mail: jmagus@hdrinc.com 

IBI Group 
300, 10830 Jasper Avenue 

Edmonton, Alberta 
T5J 2B3 

 
Tel: (780) 428-4000 

 
Contact: Bruno Peters 

 
E-mail: bpeters@ibigroup.com 

 
 

ISL Engineering and Land Services Ltd. 
#100, 7909 – 51 Avenue 

Edmonton, Alberta 
T6E 5L9 

 
Tel: (780) 438-9000 

 
Contact: Chuck Hunt 

 
E-Mail: chunt@islengineering.com 

 

 
Jacobs Canada Inc. 

North America Infrastructure 
205 Quarry Park Blvd., S.E. 

Calgary, Alberta 
T2C 3E7 

 
Tel: (403) 385-3066 

 
Contact: Lou Mak 

 
E-Mail: Lou.Mak@jacobs.com 

JCB Engineering Ltd. 
1305, 8710 Horton Road, S.W. 

Calgary, Alberta 
T2V 0P7 

 
Tel: (403) 714-5798 

 
Contact: Justin Barrett 

 
E-Mail: jcbarrett@jcbengineering.ca 

McElhanney Consulting Services Ltd. 
138, 14315 – 118 Avenue 

Edmonton, Alberta 
T5L 4S6 

 
Tel: (780) 451-3420 

 
Contact: Patrick Tso 

 
E-mail: ptso@mcelhanney.com 

 
Morrison Hershfield Limited 
310, 4321 Still Creek Drive 
Burnaby, British Columbia 

V5C 6S7 
Contacts: 
Scott Loptson (604) 454-0402 x1052327 
E-Mail: sloptson@morrisonhershfield.com 
Tanis Lefaivre, Suite 300, 6807 Railway 
Street, S.E., Calgary, AB, T2H 2V6 
(403) 246-4500 x1032211 

E-Mail: tlefaivre@morrisonhershfield.com 

 
Opus International Consultants 

 (Canada) Limited 
Suite 308, 809 Manning Road, NE Drive 

Calgary, Alberta 
T2E 7M9 

 
Tel: (403) 207-6000 

 
Contact: Jason Dunn 

 
E-Mail: jason.dunn@opusinternational.ca 

 
 

mailto:jmagus@hdrinc.com
mailto:chunt@islengineering.com
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Parsons Inc. 
4082 Shelbourne Street 

Victoria, British Columbia 
V8N 4P6 

 
Tel: (250) 477-3306 x6803 

 
Contact: David Porterfield 

 
E-Mail: David.Porterfield@parsons.com 

 

Pillar Systems Inc. 
23 Westerra Close 

Stony Plain, Alberta 
T7Z 2W1 

 
Tel: (587) 338-6099 

 
Contact: Gordon Molnar 

 
E-Mail: pillarsystems@shaw.ca 

 

Stantec Consulting Ltd. 
200, 325 - 25 Street, S.E. 

Calgary, Alberta 
T2A 7H8 

Contacts: 
Rod Schebesch (403) 716-8334 
E-Mail: rod.schebesch@stantec.com 
Don Davies (403) 716-8060 
E-Mail: don.davies@stantec.com 
Stu Becker, 1100-4900 – 50th Street, Red 
Deer, AB T4N 1X7, (403) 356-3272 
E-Mail: stu.becker@stantec.com 

 

Tetra Tech Canada Inc. 
14940 – 123 Avenue 
Edmonton, Alberta 

T5V 1B4 
 

Tel: (780) 451-2130 ext. 360 
 

Contact: Damian O’Kane 
 

E-Mail: damian.okane@tetratech.com 

 
Urban Systems Ltd. 

#101, 2716 Sunridge Way, N.E. 
Calgary, Alberta 

T1Y 0A5 
 

Tel: (403) 291-1193 
 

Contact: Andy Warren  
 

E-Mail: awarren@urbansystems.ca 

 
WSP Canada Inc. 

7710 Edgar Industrial Court 
Red Deer, Alberta 

T4P 4E2 
 

Contacts: 
James Morgan (403) 348-3742 
E-Mail: james.morgan@wspgroup.com 
Samuel Tekle, #132-2693 Broadmoor Blvd., 
Sherwood Park, AB, T8H 0G1 (780) 231-0105 
E-Mail: samuel.tekle@wspgroup.com 

 
 

mailto:rod.schebesch@stantec.com
mailto:don.davies@stantec.com
mailto:samuel.tekle@wspgroup.com

